
Determination Letter for: 
CHC-2018-3235-HCM(Winn Apts)

Krista Kline 
Council District 11 
City Hall, Room 475
Mail Stop 218

Applicant/Owners: Venice Suites LLC 
c/o Carl J. Lambert 
2 Breeze Avenue, Unit 101 
Venice, CA 90291Mailing Date: September 18, 2018

Preparer:
Caroline Raftery 
Chattel, Inc 
13417 Ventura Blvd 
Los Angeles, CA 91423

Applicant/Owners: Carl Lambert 
Lambert Investments, Incorporated 
5 Westminister Avenue, #101 
Venice, CA 90291

Ken Bernstein 
Principal Planner 
Ken.bernstein@lacity.org

Ifa Kashefi
Permit and Engineering Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Ifa.kashefi@lacity.org

Pascal Challita 
Inspection Bureau Chief 
Dept. of Building and Safety 
Pascal.challita@lacity.org

Lambert Giessinger 
Architect
Lambert.giessinger@lacity.org

Betty Dong 
GIS Chief
Betty.dong@lacity.org

Etta Armstrong
Commission Executive Assistant 
Etta.armstrong@lacity.org
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